Bus

Bus 300

Direction
Celle Schlossplatz/Museum — Altenhagen Schule

6 stops

Open route schedule

Celle Schlossplatz/Museum

Celle Allgemeines Krankenhaus

Celle Landessozialgericht

Celle Stadtfriedhof

Celle Noldekestrale

Altenhagen Schule

Go to website

Route schedule
Celle Schlossplatz/Museum — Altenhagen Schule

Monday 07:35-08:28
Tuesday 07:35-08:28
Wednesday 07:35-08:28
Thursday 07:35-08:28
Friday 07:35-08:28
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Celle Schlossplatz/Museum
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min
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Direction

Bispingen Schule — Breloh Schule

18 stops

Open route schedule

Bispingen Schule

Bispingen Jugendherberge

Bispingen Center Parcs

Toépingen Ortsmitte

Alvern Hermannseck L211

Alvern Hermannseck B71

Alvern Ortsmitte

Alvern Heidkrug

lister Ortsmitte

Munster Am Holze

Munster Breslauer Stral3e

Munster Am Hanloh

Munster Rathaus

Munster Schulzentrum

Munster Clausewitzallee 75

Munster F.-Heinrich-Platz

Munster Worthweg

Breloh Schule

Route schedule
Bispingen Schule — Breloh Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bispingen Schule
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04

07:04
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Direction
Eschede Bahnhof — Celle Schlossplatz/Kanzleistralte

19 stops

Open route schedule

Eschede Bahnhof

Eschede Ortsmitte

Eschede Siedlung

Habighorst Quarmuhle

Burghorn Abzweig Burghorn

Hornshof Hornshof

GarRen Ortsmitte / B 191

Garften Schule

Garf3en Hundehoopsfeld

Bostel Strallenkamp

Bostel Ortsmitte

Altenhagen Schule

Altenhagen Feuerwehrhaus

Altenhagen Hehlenkamp

Celle Noldekestralle

Celle Stadtfriedhof

Celle Am Wasserturm

Celle Aligemeines Krankenhaus

Celle Schlossplatz/Kanzleistralle

Route schedule

Eschede Bahnhof — Celle Schlossplatz/Kanzleistralte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eschede Bahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:52-18:00

06:52-18:00

06:52-18:00

06:52-18:00

06:52-18:00
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Direction

Munster Bahnhof — Bispingen Schule

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munster Bahnhof

Breloh Schule

Munster Worthweg

Munster Schulzentrum

Munster F.-Heinrich-Platz

Munster Rathaus

Munster Am Hanloh

Munster Breslauer Stralle

Munster Am Holze

lister Ortsmitte

Alvern Heidkrug

Alvern Ortsmitte

Alvern Hermannseck B71

Toépingen Ortsmitte

Bispingen Center Parcs

Bispingen Jugendherberge

Bispingen Schule

Route schedule
Munster Bahnhof — Bispingen Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munster Bahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:37-17:06

07:37-17:06

07:37-17:06

07:37-17:06

07:37-17:06
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Direction
Altenhagen Schule — Celle Bahnhofsvorplatz

3 stops

Open route schedule

Altenhagen Schule

Celle Schlossplatz

Celle Bahnhofsvorplatz

Route schedule
Altenhagen Schule — Celle Bahnhofsvorplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Altenhagen Schule
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50
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Direction

Munster Bahnhof — Bispingen Schule

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munster Bahnhof

Munster Worthweg

Munster Schulzentrum

Munster F.-Heinrich-Platz

Munster Rathaus

Munster Am Hanloh

Munster Breslauer Stral3e

Munster Am Holze

lister Ortsmitte

Alvern Heidkrug

Alvern Ortsmitte

Alvern Hermannseck B71

Tépingen Ortsmitte

Bispingen Center Parcs

Bispingen Jugendherberge

Bispingen Schule

Route schedule

Munster Bahnhof — Bispingen Schule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munster Bahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-300-3501202382-2164246610

Direction
Eschede Bahnhof — Celle Schlossplatz

19 stops

Open route schedule

Eschede Bahnhof

Eschede Ortsmitte

Eschede Siedlung

Habighorst Quarmuhle

Burghorn Abzweig Burghorn

Hornshof Hornshof

GarRen Ortsmitte / B 191

Garften Schule

Garf3en Hundehoopsfeld

Bostel Strallenkamp

Bostel Ortsmitte

Altenhagen Schule

Altenhagen Feuerwehrhaus

Altenhagen Hehlenkamp

Celle Noldekestralle

Celle Stadtfriedhof

Celle Am Wasserturm

Celle Aligemeines Krankenhaus

Celle Schlossplatz

Route schedule
Eschede Bahnhof — Celle Schlossplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eschede Bahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

07:02-23:50

07:02-23:50

09:02-23:50

09:02-23:50

09:02-23:50

21:10-23:50

08:25-23:50
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Direction

Bispingen Schule — Munster Bahnhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Bispingen Schule

Bispingen Jugendherberge

Bispingen Center Parcs

Toépingen Ortsmitte

Alvern Hermannseck L211

Alvern Hermannseck B71

Alvern Ortsmitte

Alvern Heidkrug

lister Ortsmitte

Munster Am Holze

Munster Breslauer Stral3e

Munster Am Hanloh

Munster Rathaus

Munster Schulzentrum

Munster F.-Heinrich-Platz

Munster Worthweg

Munster Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bispingen Schule — Munster Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bispingen Schule
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:05-17:52

07:05-17:52

07:05-17:52

07:05-17:52

07:05-17:52
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Direction
Altenhagen Schule — Celle Bahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Altenhagen Schule

Altenhagen Feuerwehrhaus

Altenhagen Hehlenkamp

Celle Noldekestralle

Celle Stadtfriedhof

Celle Am Wasserturm

Celle Allgemeines Krankenhaus

Celle Schlossplatz

Celle Bahnhof

Route schedule
Altenhagen Schule — Celle Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Altenhagen Schule
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38

16:38
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Direction

Celle Bahnhof/Zob — Eschede Bahnhof

21 stops

Open route schedule

Celle Bahnhof/Zob

Celle Thaerplatz

Celle Schlossplatz/Museum

Celle Aligemeines Krankenhaus

Celle Landessozialgericht

Celle Stadtfriedhof

Celle Noldekestralle

Altenhagen Feuerwehrhaus

Altenhagen Schule

Bostel Ortsmitte

Bostel Strallenkamp

Garf3en Hundehoopsfeld

Garf3en Schule

Garf3en Ortsmitte / B 191

Hornshof Hornshof

Burghorn B 191

Burghorn Abzweig Burghorn

Habighorst Quarmuhle

Eschede Siedlung

Eschede Ortsmitte

Eschede Bahnhof

Route schedule

Celle Bahnhof/Zob — Eschede Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Celle Bahnhof/Zob
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

+1
07:05-00:10
+1
07:05-00:10
+1
07:05-00:10
+1
07:05-00:10
+1
07:05-00:10
+1
20:30-00:10

+1
08:45-00:10
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300 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Celle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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